PRODUCT & SALES GUIDE
®
Proudly distributed in NZ by:
Ezyduct® Product Range
ELBOW
Carries piping & cabling along inside
corners & around outside corners.
CABLE & PIPE DUCT
UPVC ducting, to carry and protect
cable and pipe.
WALL CAP
Cover for pipe & cable wall entry
point.
BEND
Designed with the optimum radius
& space to allow copper pipe to be
bent without kinking, with an easy
clip on lid.
The Ezyduct® system is available in both 80mm &110mm sizes.
CEILING CAP
To cover pipe and cable penetrations
through ceilings, eave’s and walls.
ACECD80  80mm x 66mm x 2m
ACECD110  110mm x 76mm x 2m
ACEWC80  80mm wall cap
ACEWC110  110mm wall cap
ACEB80  80mm bend
ACEB110  110mm bend
ACEE80  80mm elbow
ACEE110  110mm elbow
One fitting for two applications.
ACECC80  80mm ceiling cap
ACECC110  110mm ceiling cap
CONDENSER mOUNTS
Strong and durable extruded UPVC
mounts for air conditioning
condenser units.
JOINER
Snap on fitting that allows you to
cover the cable duct join when they
are butted together.
FLEXI JOINER
A flexible fitting designed for easy
bending over and around difficult
applications.
EZYSLAB™
Universal equipment base.
MOUNTING BRACKETS
complete with associated fixings and
rubber mounts.
ACEFJ80  80mm flexi-joiner
ACEFJ110  110mm flexi-joiner
ACEJ80  80mm duct joiner
ACEJ110  110mm duct joiner
ACECM350  350mm x 150mm x 90mm
ACECM450  450mm x 150mm x 90mm
pitch brackets, leg brackets and
GGGGGGGGWe carry a full range of
mounting brackets including
ACESB  "LLLLLLLGGGG 930mm x 480mm x 50mm